
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4, RUN E 339.
CONT E 279.50 FT, S 805.84 FT, W
805.84 FT TO POB, EX N 25 FT FOR

JAGEL WILLIAM P/JAGEL RONNA M
205 SW HAVEN CT
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

09-7S-17-09961-005

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

9717.00 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

11/16/2017 BC 4.34 43,400 0 0 43,400

STANDARD
3

59,956
7,700
43,400

111,056
51,005
60,051

HX HB SX 60,051
0

111,056
0

111,056

15518/1663 6/13/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAGEL WILLIAM P JR

JAGEL WILLIAM P JR

1144/2493 2/25/2008 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROY,JAGEL

ROY, JAGEL, BAILEY 
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XFOB:1:1: CONC MH

SALE:1:1: 5.01 ACRES /OWNS ADJACENT PROPERTY/

2009HX Base Yr

205 SW HAVEN CT, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,137 116.9000 70.14 149,889 1988 1988 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 1940

BAS 380 100 380 10,661

BAS 1,560 100 1,560 43,767

FCP 156 25 39 1,094

FOP 80 35 28 786

UOP 100 25 25 702

UST 234 45 105 2,946

2,510 2,137 59,956

BAS= W60 BAS= N22 W10 S38 E10 N16$ S16 UOP= W10 S10 E10 N10$
S10 E40 FOP=  S4 E20 N4 W20$ E20 FCP= S4 E13 N12 W13 S8$ N8
UST= E13 N18 W13 S18$ N18$.
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10
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13
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1 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

7,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.34 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 43,400


